SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR  NOTICE  -  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERSockets and Connectors
NCA Series Over-molded Cover (180° Cable Exit)
NCA             050   -  PC 01  - *
Part Number (Details)
Series No.
No. of Leads
Type of Cover = Over-molded
01 = For I/O Cables
Cover Colour:
0 = Beige (Standard)
2 = Black (not available for 36 and 68 leads)
Part Number A BNo. of Leads C
NCA014-PC01-* 14 27.4 18.7 33.0 6.4
NCA020-PC01-* 20 29.7 20.9 33.0 6.7
.
NCA036-PC01-* 36 39.8 31.1 33.0 8.1
NCA050-PC01-* 50 48.7 40.0 33.0 8.7
NCA068-PC01-* 68 60.1 51.4 33.0 9.1
Common Connector Cover
Materials and Finish
Hood: ABS, UL94V-0 rated
Metal Parts: For leads 14 and 20 - Steel with Nickel Plating

Applicable cable outer diameter dimension: 9.5 to 10.5mm
Shielded and Over-molded cover for EMI / ESD protection
Outline Dimensions
Matching Plug Part Number for this Cover
NHP050-0*0-BF
www.pewtronic.com PLU020189
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR  NOTICE  -  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERSockets and Connectors
NHA             050   -  MC 01
Part Number (Details)
Series No.
No. of Leads
Type MC = Metal Cover
01 = For I/O Cables
Part Number A BNo. of Leads C
NHA026-MC01 26 33.5 24.7 7.2 ∅6.0 ~ ∅ 7.0
NHA050-MC01 50 48.7 40.0 8.6 ∅7.6 ~ ∅ 8.6
NHA068-MC01 68 60.1 51.4 9.4 ∅8.5 ~ ∅ 9.5
Common Connector Cover
Materials and Finish
Metal Parts: ZDC, Nickel Plated
Features
 Metal cover for EMI protection
Cable Outer Dia.
NHA Series Metal Cover (180° Cable Exit)
Outline Dimensions
Matching Plug Part Number for this Cover
NHP026-0*0-BF
NHP050-0*0-BF
NHP068-0*0-BF
www.pewtronic.com PLU020189
Sockets and ConnectorsSPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR  NOTICE  -  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETER
NHA Series Metal Cover (180° Cable Exit)
Common Connector Cover
Materials and Finish
Metal Parts: ZDC, Nickel Plated
Features
 Metal cover for EMI protection
Part Number ANo. of Leads
NHA036-MC02 36 39.85 31.05 ∅7.6 ~ ∅ 8.6
NHA050-MC02 50 49.34 39.94 ∅9.5 ~ ∅ 10.5
Cable Outer Dia.
Part Number (Details)
Series No.
No. of Leads

SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION WITHOUT PRIOR  NOTICE  -  DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERSockets and Connectors
NHA Series
Common Connector Cover
Materials and Finish
Metal Parts: ZDC, Nickel Plated
Features
 Metal cover for EMI protection
Part Number (Details)
Series No.
No. of Leads
Type MC = Metal Cover
03 = For I/O Cables
NHA             050   -  MC  03
Metal Cover (60° Cable Exit)
Part Number ANo. of Leads
NHA036-MC03 36 40.85 0.60 7.80 ∅6.9 ~ ∅7.7
NHA050-MC03 50 49.74 5.00 8.60 ∅7.6 ~ ∅8.6
NHA068-MC03 68 61.17 10.71 9.40 ∅8.5 ~ ∅9.5
Cable Outer Dia.B C
Outline Dimensions
Matching Plug Part Number for this Cover
NHP026-0*0-BF